
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSJ~CEBVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 'JAN 0 9 2015 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

KS Governmentai Ethics Commis on 

January 10, 2015 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: _K_P_S_C_P_A_C ____________ _________ _ 

Address: 4125 SW Gage Center Dr, Ste 203 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 
-. :.. .. ~ ' 

__ Party Conllnitt~e This is a (check one): ./ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........ ...... ....... .... ........... .. .. .. .. ....... .. .... .. .... ..... .. .. .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............. ...... ...... ....... ...... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .. .. ...... .. ........ ...................... ........ .. .. .. .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..... ................. ...... .. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ............. .. ............ ...... ........ .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ......... ... .. 0 

$13,676.38 

$525.00 

$14,201.38 

$502.40 

$13,698.98 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my know ledge and belief is true, corr ct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filin false oc ent is a class A misdemeanor." 

01/09/2014 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



KPSC PAC 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Ca oh Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

Caldwell Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 11/03/14 501 N Boyd $100.00 
Wellington, KS 67022 

Caldwell Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 12/19/14 501 N Boyd $100.00 
Wellington, KS 67022 

Gardner Pharmacy Pharmacy 
11/03/14 440 W Skylark Circle $25.00 

Gardner, KS 66030 

Midwest Family Health Pharmacy 
11/03/14 PO Box 608 $100.00 

Phillipsburg, KS 67661 

Midwest Family Health Pharmacy 

./ 12/19/14 PO Box608 $100.00 
Phillipsburg, KS 67661 

Independence Pharmacy Pharmacy 

./ 12/19/14 205 N Penn Ave $100.00 
Independence, KS 67301 

$525.00 

Page -t-of.a_ 



KPSC PAC 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Lo11.11 E fund• 
Other 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

. Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$0.00 

$525.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$525.00 

Page_\_o~ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

KPSC PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occupation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Description ofln-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page __ ( of_j_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

KPSC PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

U independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Selzer for Insurance Commissioner Political Contribution 
11/18/14 12504 Buena Vista 

Leawood, KS 66209 

KPSC Postage expenses for 10/24/14 - 12/31/14 
12/31/14 4125 SW Gage Center Dr, Ste 203 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$500.00 

$2.40 

$502.40 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$502.40 

Page _f_ or_l_ 



KPSC PAC 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page _J_ of_{_ 


