KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION CEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JAN 09 2015

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

January 10, 2015

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	ee
3.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	rt
1	Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December 31, 2014)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$13,676.38
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$525.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$14,201.38
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$502.40
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$13,698.98
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
).	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdement.	t the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KPSC PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/03/14	Caldwell Pharmacy 501 N Boyd Wellington, KS 67022	Pharmacy				1	\$100.00
12/19/14	Caldwell Pharmacy 501 N Boyd Wellington, KS 67022	Pharmacy				1	\$100.00
11/03/14	Gardner Pharmacy 440 W Skylark Circle Gardner, KS 66030	Pharmacy				1	\$25.00
11/03/14	Midwest Family Health PO Box 608 Phillipsburg, KS 67661	Pharmacy				1	\$100.00
12/19/14	Midwest Family Health PO Box 608 Phillipsburg, KS 67661	Pharmacy				1	\$100.00
12/19/14	Independence Pharmacy 205 N Penn Ave Independence, KS 67301	Pharmacy		1			\$100.00
20							
							·
	Submul This Page						\$525.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

10		-	~		A	-
ĸ	ч	5		P	А	L

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Othe Receipt
	2						
177 - 60 - 77							\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$525.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
akorsas kikentus ruisapakion (olinganésumany)	\$525.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

1/		0	~		A	~
K	Г	0	U	-	М	u

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
			·	
				-
The state of the s	ri Spiral The Pipe			\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

	j		
Page		of_	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

K	D	0	0	D	Λ	-
	_	o	u	Г.	м	L

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
	•	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
11/18/14	Selzer for Insurance Commissioner 12504 Buena Vista Leawood, KS 66209	Political Contribution	\$500.00	
12/31/14	KPSC 4125 SW Gage Center Dr, Ste 203 Topeka, KS 66604	Postage expenses for 10/24/14 - 12/31/14	\$2.40	
		·		
			3	
	Submini This Page		\$502.40	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
POLAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISPURSEMENTS	\$502.40

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

KF	0	~		A	-
\sim	0	u	\mathbf{r}	m	u

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
		•	
	National Chip Rige	The state of the	\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule D

e Constanting and Constanting (to the stanting)		\$0.00
	Page	l of l